
Coordinated Tribal  

Assistance Solicitation (CTAS) 
FY 2024 Webinar Schedule 

CTAS Overview 
Thursday, January 18, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_83tJlRfTQWeq3t8GAhFClg  

FY 2024 Updates: JustGrants and Submitting an Application 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Bi6b4I_qTSqz4lKKHNYxqQ  

Budget Development 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_26VUg8mNShSIKmSvfqo4aw  

Tips for Successful Applications for Alaska & Rural Communities 
Thursday, January 25, 2024 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ROgm-FjRSjWCpRczyL8L2w  

Purpose Area 1 (COPS) | PA1 Fact Sheet  
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Nxm0PKtUSWG75zKnhE515Q  

Purpose Areas 2, 3, & 4 (BJA) | PA 2 Fact Sheet | PA 3 Fact Sheet | PA 4 Fact Sheet    
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_HkRkRFv4R66musX-0K1JMA  

Purpose Area 6 (OVC) | PA 6 Fact Sheet  
Thursday, February 1, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VPUg6QvnRk6_Q6Dtojes4g  

Purpose Areas 8 & 9 (OJJDP) | PA 8 Fact Sheet | PA 9 Fact Sheet   
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_5vvcv4VjQ2-7dgra1PU24g  

Budget Worksheet Completion 
Thursday, February 8, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ruUeOS_2SbySl-zOuXkHiQ  

Application Checklist Review 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_PVY2vsWPRnG_FJfy6YWTGA  

FY 2024 CTAS JustGrants Final Upload Q&A 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration link: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_4MwEWAVZTtC8xR7ekL5YCg  

Accessing Grants Workshop 
Recorded November 8-9, 2022  
Workshop Link: www.ncjtc.org/accessgrantsworkshop 
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